Winter Guard & Percussion of Oklahoma

February 20, 2016 - Choctaw HS (Final v.2 Schedule)

Unit

Warm-Up A Warm-Up B

Holding

Perform

Middle School
Seminole Middle School
Yukon Middle School
Mustang Middle School
Westmoore Middle School
Haskell Middle School
Choctaw Middle School
McAlester Middle School
Adair Middle School

Scholastic Regional B

Stillwater Cadet

Wagoner High School

Southmoore High School JV

Northwest Classen High School

Atoka High School
Mustang High School JV

Westmoore High School JV

Piedmont High School JV
Stigler High School

Scholastic Regional A

Coweta High School
Haskell High School
Yukon High School JV
Union 8th Grade

Adair High School

Pryor High School
McAlester High School
Stillwater High School JV
Putnam City High School

11:36

11:43
11:50

11:57
12:04

12:11
12:18

12:25

BREAK

12:46
12:53

1:00
1:07

1:14
1:21

1:28
1:35

1:42

2:08
2:15

2:22
2:29

2:36
2:43

2:50
2:57

3:04

11:50
11:57
12:04
12:11
12:18
12:25
12:32
12:39

1:00
1:07
1:14
1:21
1:28
1:35
1:42
1:49
1:56

2:22
2:29
2:36
2:43
2:50
2:57
3:04
3:11
3:18

12:00
12:07
12:14
12:21
12:28
12:35
12:42
12:49

1:24
1:31
1:38
1:45

2:06

2:32
2:39
2:46
2:53
3:00
3:07
3:14
3:21
3:28



February 20, 2016 - Choctaw HS (Final v.2 Schedule)

Unit Warm-Up A Warm-Up B Holding

Independent Regional A

Perform

Immense Memories 3:11 3:25

BREAK

3:35

Percussion Scholastic Concert A
Atoka High School 3:25 3:45

Percussion Scholastic Marching B

3:55

Wagoner High School 3:35 3:55
McAlester High School 3:45 4:05

Percussion Scholastic Marching A

4:05
4:15

Southmoore High School 3:55 4:15

4:25

Percussion Scholastic Marching Open
Broken Arrow High School 4:05 4:25

Percussion Indpendent Marching Open

4:35

4:45

5:30
5:38
5:46
5:54
6:02
6:10
6:18

6:26
6:34

Resistance Indoor Percussion 4:15 4:35
Yukon High School Varsity 5:04 5:20
Choctaw High School JV 5:12 5:28
Berryhill High School 5:20 5:36
Piedmont High School Varsity 5:28 5:44
Westmoore High School Varsity 5:36 5:52
Southmoore High School Varsity 5:44 6:00
Stillwater High School Varsity 5:52 6:08
Mustang High School Varsity 6:00 6:16
Union High School ‘A’ 6:08 6:24

Scholastic Open

Choctaw High School Varsity 6:17 6:35

Union High School ‘Open' 6:26 6:44
Massing - Captains Only

6:45
6:54

N |



